
1. SSV Baunatal 1165
Kontny, Damian 387
Lehr, Mario 393
Reiting, Marvin 385

2. SV Ernsthausen 1 1156
Cronau, Florian 381
Zissel, Jan 379
Zissel, Robin 396

3. SV Meineringhausen 1156
Göbel, Tobias 397
Kral, Sebastian 381
Möller, Tobias 378

4. SV Rai-Breitenbach I 1154
Carrasco, Tomas 385
Hofmann, Patrick 386
Storch, Mathias 383

5. SV Steinbach 1149
Döllinger, Michael 387
Knoth, Daniel 377
Knoth, Sebastian 385

6. SV Tell Rückingen 1147
Harbach, Thomas 388
Joswig, Yvo 384
Schwarz, Constantin 375

7. SV 1900 Eschbach 1 1140
Christ, Michael 377
Kral, Manuel 377
Schoula, Ralf 386

8. SV Motzfeld 1138
Mausehund, Nico 383
Piper, Lars 376
Ringler, Dirk 379

9. KKSV Bischhausen 1 1136
Schade, Lukas 384
Wille, Manfred 377
Nölke, Robert 375

10. SG Mandeln 1133
Karle, Michael 382
Oppermann, Sven 380
Lemme, Julien 371

11. TSV Obergeis 1925 Abtl. Schießen 1132
Braun, Christoph 379
Mügge, Christian 375
Klee, Marc-Hendrik 378

12. SV 1923 Stärklos 1132
Appel, Pascal 368
Bolender, Jonas 385
Sippel, Mark-Andree 379

13. SGem 1963 Münster 1131
Grobbauer, Daniel 372
Risch, Peer 380
Weitzel, Thomas 379
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14. SV Erdbach II 1130
Michel, Jan Niklas 389
Mohri, Markus 363
Schneider, Alexander 378

15. Frankfurter Schützenkorps 
Oberforsthaus 1129

Malkowski, Michal 381
Rexrodt, Holger 372
Stratmann, Florian 376

16. Burgschützen Hohenstein 1129
Piorr, Michael 376
Seliger, Christian 375
Zeischke, Dietmar 378

17. SV Crainfeld 1129
Graulich, Andreas 377
Hennies, Marc 375
Kastl, Stephan 377

18. SC Kleinlinden 1128
Schmitt,  Christian 374
Kreßner, Eric 375
Blenkers, Matthias 379

19. SV Stangenrod 1125
Anders, Jens 381
Knöss, Gerrit 375
Schoenewolf, Tobias 369

20. SV Assenheim 1124
Fecher, Sebastian 377
Lippert, Heiko 383
Wolf, Joachim 364

21. SV Römersberg 1965 1121
Seyfarth, Patrick 380
Hempler, Andre 376
Adam, Sebastian 365

22. SPSV Lauterbach 1114
Alles, Kevin 381
Krätschmer, Alexander 381
Köhler, Andreas 352

23. SV Finsternthal-Hunoldstal 1113
Arnold, Thomas 362
Eid, Matthias 379
Schäfer, Falco 372

24. SVF Eberstadt 1110
Hofmann, Jochen 370
Schuhmacher, Bodo 361
Schuhmacher, Timo 379

25. SV Beiershausen 1906 1110
Gutberlet, Georg 357
Heußner, Sven 382
Ruppel, Helgo 371

26. SV Oberstedten 1955 1108
Haselau, Nils 358
Klauer, Torsten 373
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Steinhof, Michael 377

27. SV Tell Ronshausen 1097
Becker, Michael 352
Becker, Tim 370
Breuer, Pascal 375

28. SGes 1524 Seulberg 1096
Kind, Holger 368
Krinke, Julian 377
Lohs,  Andreas 351

AK. SV Erdbach 780
Rompf, Kevin 0
Neumann, Peter 390
Weigel, Andre 390

na. SV 1933 Siedelsbrunn 739
Fitzer, Matthias 0
Stein, Björn 363
Wenisch, Markus 376

na. SSV Baunatal 386
Frank, Oliver 0
Horn, Meik 0
Schulze, Michael 386

na. KKSV Gertenbach 0
Lössl, Tobias 0
Rammenzweig, Martin 0
Schüssler, Markus 0

na. KKSV Hartershausen 0
Lerner, Jens 0
Lerner, Marc 0
Sippel, Uwe 0

na. SV 1932 Weiher 0
Driemer, Steffen 0
Hechler, Ronny 0
Schmitt, Thorsten 0

Einzelwertung

1. Zissel, Robin SV Ernsthausen 1 396 203,9
2. Göbel, Tobias SV Meineringhausen 397 203,3
3. Michel, Jan Niklas SV Erdbach II 389 182,9
4. Kontny, Damian SSV Baunatal 387 160,6
5. Lehr, Mario SSV Baunatal 393 139,8
6. Harbach, Thomas SV Tell Rückingen 388 117,8
7. Schulze, Michael SSV Baunatal 386 95,5
8. Döllinger, Michael SV Steinbach 387
9. Hofmann, Patrick SV Rai-Breitenbach I 386

10. Schoula, Ralf SV 1900 Eschbach 1 386
11. Kolb, Michael SG Herolz 386
12. Hinterlang, Christof SV 1932 Schlierbach 385
13. Knoth, Sebastian SV Steinbach 385
14. Carrasco, Tomas SV Rai-Breitenbach I 385
15. Reiting, Marvin SSV Baunatal 385
16. Weber, Mathias SV Cassdorf 385
17. Bolender, Jonas SV 1923 Stärklos 385
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17. Braun, Markus SV Friedigerode 1970 385
19. Joswig, Yvo SV Tell Rückingen 384
20. Hess, Erik SV Gut Schuß Nieder Eschbach 384
21. Gunkel, Daniel SV Hubertus Trösel 384
22. Schade, Lukas KKSV Bischhausen 1 384
23. Wedde, Maximilian HSG Büttelborn 384
24. Storch, Mathias SV Rai-Breitenbach I 383
25. Link, Timo SV Ulfa 383
26. Mausehund, Nico SV Motzfeld 383
27. Lippert, Heiko SV Assenheim 383
28. Eckert, Andreas SG Kirberg 382
29. Karle, Michael SG Mandeln 382
30. Heußner, Sven SV Beiershausen 1906 382
31. Nicklas, Erik SV Falke Steinfischbach 381
32. Malkowski, Michal Frankfurter Schützenkorps 

Oberforsthaus
381

33. Cronau, Florian SV Ernsthausen 1 381
34. Alles, Kevin SPSV Lauterbach 381
35. Keller, Timo Schützencorps 1878 Klein-

Altenstädten
381

36. Gabert, Stefan 1. SV Egelsbach 1959 381
37. Hess, Alexander SV 1935 Kriftel 381
38. Krätschmer, Alexander SPSV Lauterbach 381
39. Anders, Jens SV Stangenrod 381
40. Huth, Alexander SV Edelweiss Eidengesäss e.V. 381
41. Kral, Sebastian SV Meineringhausen 381
42. Heinrich, Daniel SV Willersdorf 1 380
43. Seyfarth, Patrick SV Römersberg 1965 380
44. Kraft, Michael SV Kirtorf 1863 380
45. Gerasimenko, Eugen SG Herolz 380
46. Risch, Peer SGem 1963 Münster 380
47. Oppermann, Sven SG Mandeln 380
48. Karney, Sven SV Lanzenhain 380
49. Ringler, Dirk SV Motzfeld 379
50. Zissel, Jan SV Ernsthausen 1 379
51. Rössner, Jens SV Diana Ober Roden 379
52. Schuhmacher, Timo SVF Eberstadt 379
53. Jakob, Timo SV Pfieffetal 379
54. Weitzel, Thomas SGem 1963 Münster 379
55. Braun, Christoph TSV Obergeis 1925 Abtl. 

Schießen
379

56. Sippel, Mark-Andree SV 1923 Stärklos 379
57. Blenkers, Matthias SC Kleinlinden 379
58. Eid, Matthias SV Finsternthal-Hunoldstal 379
59. Möller, Tobias SV Meineringhausen 378
60. Griesel, Christian SV Leibolz 378
61. Hübschmann, Jens SV Diana Ober Roden 378
62. Schneider, Alexander SV Erdbach II 378
63. Zeischke, Dietmar Burgschützen Hohenstein 378
64. Klee, Marc-Hendrik TSV Obergeis 1925 Abtl. 

Schießen
378

65. Wento, Mirko SV 1967 Sulzbach 378
66. Wagner, Lars SV Battenberg 378
67. Meyer, Felix SV Winden 1921 377
68. Fecher, Sebastian SV Assenheim 377
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69. Krinke, Julian SGes 1524 Seulberg 377
70. Kral, Manuel SV 1900 Eschbach 1 377
71. Wille, Manfred KKSV Bischhausen 1 377
72. Christ, Michael SV 1900 Eschbach 1 377
72. Knoth, Daniel SV Steinbach 377
74. Steinhof, Michael SV Oberstedten 1955 377
75. Kastl, Stephan SV Crainfeld 377
76. Leib, Stefan SV Krofdorf-Gleiberg 377
77. Foehre, Holger SV Lützellinden 377
78. Graulich, Andreas SV Crainfeld 377
79. Stratmann, Florian Frankfurter Schützenkorps 

Oberforsthaus
376

80. Piper, Lars SV Motzfeld 376
81. Hempler, Andre SV Römersberg 1965 376
82. Hofmann, Lukas SV Freienseen 376
83. Wenisch, Markus SV 1933 Siedelsbrunn 376
84. Piorr, Michael Burgschützen Hohenstein 376
85. Homrighausen, Benjamin TSV Nauborn 376
86. Hühn, Tobias SV Schröck 376
87. Kreßner, Eric SC Kleinlinden 375
88. Schwarz, Constantin SV Tell Rückingen 375
89. Nölke, Robert KKSV Bischhausen 1 375
90. Knöss, Gerrit SV Stangenrod 375
91. Seliger, Christian Burgschützen Hohenstein 375
92. Mügge, Christian TSV Obergeis 1925 Abtl. 

Schießen
375

93. Sabo, Rene SGes 1962 Klein Krotzenburg 375
94. Hennies, Marc SV Crainfeld 375
95. Breuer, Pascal SV Tell Ronshausen 375
96. Schmitt,  Christian SC Kleinlinden 374
97. Herwig, Carsten SV Hubertus Blankenheim 1955 374
98. Gennrich, Michael SV Diana Bergen Enkheim 373
99. Klauer, Torsten SV Oberstedten 1955 373

100. Klues, Michael SV Marburg 373
101. Grobbauer, Daniel SGem 1963 Münster 372
102. Schäfer, Falco SV Finsternthal-Hunoldstal 372
103. Rexrodt, Holger Frankfurter Schützenkorps 

Oberforsthaus
372

104. Wilke, Kai SSG Tell Raunheim 372
105. Lemme, Julien SG Mandeln 371
106. Ruppel, Helgo SV Beiershausen 1906 371
107. Leitner, Patrick Büdinger SG 371
108. Niepel, Dennis SV 1932 Schlierbach 371
109. Münch, Thoralt SV 1935 Kriftel 371
110. Wiesner, Stephan SC Windecken 371
111. Hofmann, Jochen SVF Eberstadt 370
112. Passet, Christian SV Tell Haßloch 370
113. Geissner, Michael SV Bullau 370
114. Becker, Tim SV Tell Ronshausen 370
115. Ammermann, Pierre SV Kiebitzgrund 370
116. Grünewald, Kai SV Heimertshausen 369
117. Dippel, Nils SV Bottendorf 369
118. Schoenewolf, Tobias SV Stangenrod 369
119. Feisel, Marcel TSG Ober-Eschbach 1898 368
120. Kind, Holger SGes 1524 Seulberg 368
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121. Appel, Pascal SV 1923 Stärklos 368
122. Bülte, Nicolai SV Londorf 366
123. Gernand, Sven SPSV Braunshardt 366
124. Griesheimer, Fabian SV Seeheim 365
125. Adam, Sebastian SV Römersberg 1965 365
126. Thiel, Thomas SG Tell 05  Ober-Ramstadt 365
127. Jager, Robin Homburger SGes 1390 364
128. Bernhardt, Matthias SV Neukirchen 1864 364
129. Wolf, Joachim SV Assenheim 364
130. Mohri, Markus SV Erdbach II 363
131. Stein, Björn SV 1933 Siedelsbrunn 363
132. Arnold, Thomas SV Finsternthal-Hunoldstal 362
133. Schuhmacher, Bodo SVF Eberstadt 361
134. Kaller, Axel SV Volle Zehn Biskirchen 359
135. Haselau, Nils SV Oberstedten 1955 358
136. Gutberlet, Georg SV Beiershausen 1906 357
137. Becker, Michael SV Tell Ronshausen 352
138. Köhler, Andreas SPSV Lauterbach 352
139. Lohs,  Andreas SGes 1524 Seulberg 351
AK. Walker, Lars SV 1900 Eschbach 2 395
AK. Neumann, Peter SV Erdbach 390
AK. Weigel, Andre SV Erdbach 390
na. Bienwald, Sandro SV Rai-Breitenbach II 0
na. Bläß, Raimund SSV 1953 Viernheim 0
na. Borschel, Veit SV Berneburg 0
na. Driemer, Steffen SV 1932 Weiher 0
na. Fitzer, Matthias SV 1933 Siedelsbrunn 0
na. Flohr, Markus SV Singlis 1965 0
na. Frank, Oliver SSV Baunatal 0
na. Gundrum, Kai SV Assenheim 0
na. Hamann, Mathias SGes Hubertus Semd 1924 0
na. Hechler, Ronny SV 1932 Weiher 0
na. Henkel, Georg SV Nüsterrasen 0
na. Henninger, Florian SV 1958 Diedenbergen 0
na. Herchenröder, Jan Ullrich BSV 1960 Betzenrod 0
na. Hessler, Markus SV Römersberg 1965 0
na. Horn, Meik SSV Baunatal 0
na. Justus, Julian SG Homberg/Ohm 0
na. Kaiser, Timo SV Feldkrücken 0
na. Koch, Markus SV Okarben 0
na. Koch, Sebastian SSG Biebergemünd 1 0
na. Lerner, Jens KKSV Hartershausen 0
na. Lerner, Marc KKSV Hartershausen 0
na. Lössl, Tobias KKSV Gertenbach 0
na. Meers, Kevin SPSV Oberzwehren 0
na. Merz, Benjamin SV Hüttenberg 0
na. Nickel, Frank SV Glück Auf 1933 Eisemroth 0
na. Rammenzweig, Martin KKSV Gertenbach 0
na. Rompf, Kevin SV Erdbach 0
na. Rösinger, Björn KKSV Zell 0
na. Schlemmer, Dirk SV Nausis 1930 0
na. Schmitt, Thorsten SV 1932 Weiher 0
na. Schüssler, Markus KKSV Gertenbach 0
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na. Sippel, Uwe KKSV Hartershausen 0
na. Sommerlad, Christian SC Annerod 0
na. Steinmetz, Martin SGi Werkel 0
na. Tripp, Carsten SV Ernsthausen 2 0
na. Volk, Achim SV 1924 Hubertus 1958 

Wiebelsbach
0

na. Waßmuth, Daniel SPSV Oberzwehren 0
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